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A

Basis

Int Income - 1st Security

Deposit 01/31/2015
Deposit 02/28/2015
Deposit 03/31/2015
Deposit 04/30/2015
Deposit 05/31/2015
Deposit 06/30/2015
Deposit 07/31/2015
Deposit 08/31/2015
Deposit 09/30/2015
Deposit 10/31/2015
Deposit 11/30/2015
Deposit 12/31/2015
Total Int Income - 1st Security
Assessments

Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
01/03/2015

01/03/2015

01/03/2015

Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015
Invoice 01/03/2015

Benton MPOID #64 - Briarstone
Transaction Detail By Account

January through December 2015

Nan

Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest

Mamn

Amount I an
1.75 1.75
0.19 1.94
0.02 1.96
0.02 1.98
0.13 2.11
0.73 2.84
1.46 4.30
1.48 5.78
1.44 7.22
1.49 8.71
1.64 10.35
1.73 12.08

12.08 12.08
365.00 365.00
365.00 730.00
365.00 1,095.00
365.00 1,460.00
365.00 1,825.00
365.00 2,190.00
365.00 2,555.00
365.00 2,920.00
365.00 3,285.00
365.00 3,650.00
365.00 4,015.00
365.00 4,380.00
365.00 4,745.00
365.00 5,110.00
365.00 5,475.00
365.00 5,840.00
365.00 6,205.00
365.00 6,570.00
365.00 6,935.00
365.00 7,300.00
365.00 7,665.00
365.00 8,030.00
365.00 8,395.00
365.00 8,760.00
365.00 9,125.00
365.00 9,490.00
365.00 9,855.00
365.00 10,220.00
365.00 10,585.00
365.00 10,950.00
365.00 11,315.00
365.00 11,680.00
365.00 12,045.00
365.00 12,410.00
365.00 12,775.00
365.00 13,140.00
365.00 13,505.00
3RR N0 13,870 00
3 2 142 )0
RL 00 14 ARuin NN

.00 14
365.00 15
365.00 15,695.0U
365.00 16,060.00
365.00 16,425.00
365.00 16,790.00
365.00 17,155.00
365.00 17,520.00
365.00 17,885.00
365.00 18,250.00
365.00 18,615.00
365.00 18,980.00



1:10 PM Benton MPOID #64 - Briarstone

01/02/16 Trans _ction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis January through December 2015
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Invoice 01/03/2015 113 53 365.00 19,345.00

Invoice 01/03/2015 114 54 365.00 19,710.00

Invoice 01/03/2015 115 55 365.00 20,075.00

Invoice 01/03/2015 116 56 365.00  20,440.00

Invoice 01/03/2015 117 57 365.00 20,805.00

Invoice 01/03/2015 118 58 365.00 21,170.00

Invoice 01/03/2015 119 59 365.00 21,535.00

Invoice 01/03/2015 120 60 365.00 21,900.00
Total Assessments 21,900.00 21,900.00
Bank Service Charge

Check 02/28/2015 Service Charge -8.50 -8.50

Check 03/31/2015 draft Bank Service Charge -8.50 -17.00

Check 04/30/2015 Service Charge -8.50 -25.50
Total Bank Service Charge -25.50 -25.50
Interest Expense

Check 02/01/2015 1033 DFLP -13,580.00 -13,580.00
Total Interest Expense -13,580.00 -13,580.00
Saline Co. Collection Fees

General Journal 12/31/2015 6 Fees retained by Saline Co -529.43 -529.43
Total Saline Co. Collection Fees -529.43 -529.43
Assessor's Fees

Check 11/09/2015 1034 Improvement Districts, Inc. Assessment fee -187.50 -187.50
Total Assessor's Fees -187.50 -187.50
Treasurer's Commission

Deposit 01/27/2015 9409 Excess Treas Comm 13.96 13.96

Deposit 04/24/2015 Saline Co Check -0.82 13.14

Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co Check -9.03 4.11

Deposit 07/01/2015 Saline Co Check -11.50 -7.39

Deposit 09/23/2015 Saline Co Check -0.41 -7.80

Deposit 10/22/2015 Saline Co Check -1.64 -9.44

Deposit 11/21/2015 Saline Co Check -1.23 -10.67

Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co Check -2.07 -12.74
Total Treasurer's Commission -12.74 -12.74

TOTAL 7,576.91 7,576.91
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01/02/16
Accrual Basis

Benton MPOID #64 - Briarstone

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2015

Dec 31, 15
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1st Security Bank 21,578.01
Total Checking/Savings 21,578.01
Total Current Assets 21,578.01
TOTAL ASSETS 21,578.01
LIABILITIES & EQUITY -
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable - DFLP 186,690.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 186,690.00
Total Liabilities 186,690.00
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets -172,688.90
Net Income 7,576.91
Total Equity -165,111.99

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 21,578.01




FTRRT SECURITY

BOX 1009 -
314 NORTH SPRING
SEARCY, AR 72143

ThkE XAk kR K * Kk %% ¥ *EXCLUDE-General

41130 0.5950 EX 0.000 94 6 298

BENTON MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OWNERS 12/31/15
IMPROVEMENT DIST 64 BRIARSTONE

603 N MARKET ST

BENTON AR 72015-3739

0000799114
1 HOLDG CYCLE-019
**% CHECKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS
ACCOUNT NUMBER 0000799114
PREVIOUS STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 11/30/15 ... iiininnnnnnnnnns 19,917.78
PLUS 2 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS ............ovoniueun.. 1,660.23
LESS 0 CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS .........c¢covtiunnennnn .00
CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 ......uuiinnnennnenns 21,578.01

NUMBER OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31

**%* CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS ***

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS
12/23 DEPOSIT 1,658.50
12/31 INTEREST PAYMENT 1.73

*** BALANCE BY DATE ***

11/30 19,917.78 12/23 21,576.28 12/31 21,578.01
PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER............c00... 71~0159420
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE.............. 12.08

AS OF 10.17.,14, YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT
CARD. 1IF YOU DON'T YOU COULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS.





